
MyZEVA MEMBERS LIST 

Power Utility 

 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

 
  1 
 

 
Tenaga Nasional Berhad 

 
Wan Ahmad Zam Zam bin Wan Abd Wahab 

 
2 
 

 
Sarawak Energy Berhad 

 
Abang Mohammad Hudini 

 
EV OEM / Importer 
 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

 
1 

 
BMW Group Malaysia 

 
Sashi Ambihaipahan 

2 
Persatuan Pengimport dan Peniaga 
Kenderaan Melayu 

Raja Petra Marudin Raja Nordin 

3 Bermaz Auto Berhad Dato' Haji Shamsuddin Haji Amran 

4 Edaran Otomobil Nasional Berhad Mohamed Akkbar bin Danial 

5 Intro Synergy Sdn Bhd Mohd Norazli bin Mohd Salleh 

 
6 

 
Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia 

 
Ilham Helmi bin Izzat 

 
7 

 
UMW Toyota Motor Sdn Bhd 

 
Mohd Hafezi bin Mohamad 

8 Honda Malaysia Sdn Bhd Sarly Adle bin Sarkum 

9 Tesla Sdn Bhd Ir. Ahmad Hadri Haris 

 
 10 

 
Karrus Auto Group 

 
Mohamad Reza bin Abdul Mutalib 

 
2 Wheelers Importer 
 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Ni Hsin EV Tech Sdn Bhd Rizvi bin Abd Halim 

2 Blueshark Ecosystem Sdn Bhd Wong Yoong Chieng 



Bus and Light Vehicle 

 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Gemilang Coachwork Sdn Bhd Pang Jun Jie 

2 R&A Commercial Vehicles Sdn Bhd Gwee Chin Li 

3 Hap Seng Trucks Distribution Sdn Bhd Kamaljit Singh Gill a/l Jasbir Singh 

 
 
Charging Point Operator (CPO) 
 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Charge N Go Sdn Bhd Anisa Ehsan 

2 Persatuan Industri Pengecas EV Eugene Tan 

3 VSD Automation Sdn Bhd Abdul Hafiz Abdul Rashid 

4 Gentari Sdn Bhd Haikal Zubir 

5 Green EV Charge Sdn Bhd Thinakaran Vasudevan 

6 Powerbee Sdn Bhd Chong Jing Yi 

7 Chargehere EV Solution Sdn Bhd Bruce Sui Chung Yik 

8 EvGuru (Rocketville Sdn Bhd) Chung Ke Yuen (Kim) 

9 Kineta Sdn Bhd Syamsul Imran bin Aminuddin 

10 Go To U (M) Sdn Bhd Nisrina Aathirah binti Mohd Rossli 

11 Chargeplus Sdn Bhd Aaron Tay Rong Ern 

12 EVlution Sdn Bhd Jeffrey Ong 

13 EVPower Sdn Bhd Cornelius Ee Soon Heng 

14 BLH Ecoenergy Sdn Bhd Che Hashim bin Abdullah 

15 GMA Resources Sdn Bhd Afizul Aedly bin Sharifuddin 

16 GreEnergy EV Sdn Bhd Tim Yoon 

17 Zura Charge Sdn Bhd Lim Zwen 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
EV Charging Station Contractor, Solution and Equipment Supplier 
 

No Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Hasilwan (M) Sdn Bhd Yong Sien Wae 

2 Recharge Xolutions Sdn Bhd Tan Chun Yung 

3 Ecoride Sdn Bhd Syed Ahmad bin Syed Mustafa 

4 Swichtec Power Systems Sdn Bhd Nursyazean binti Mohd Daud 

5 Milan Utama Sdn Bhd Hafizul bin Sukiman 

6 Mun Hean (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Roger Wong 

7 Fire Fighter Industry Sdn Bhd Soo Hon Wye 

8 Agmo EV Yong Kai Pin 

9 Green Ampere Sdn Bhd Johnson Goh Han Swee 

10 Reactive Energy Sdn Bhd Bernard Hah 

11 Charge Singh Sdn Bhd Jagjit Sidhu 

12 My Evolution Sdn Bhd Shahriman Muhamed 

13 JuiceUP EV Grid Sdn Bhd Benson Lim 

14 HICOM Engineering Sdn Bhd Mohd Helmi bin Dato’ Cr Roslan 

15 Innovative Green Power Sdn Bhd Wong Ting Jian 

16 Aito Firework Holding Sdn Bhd Aswan bin Khamis 

17 Emerald Tech Engineering Sdn Bhd Ir. Saravanan Sivanandhan 

18 SolarooEV Sdn Bhd See Heng Chun 

19 Ancom Energy & Services Sdn Bhd Fahzan bin Ramli 

20 Mishkaat Marketing Sdn Bhd (Energi Elite) Azhar bin Zein 

21 Fluke Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd Harriena Chandar 



Research Institute 
 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Accenture Sdn Bhd Hazleen Salim 

2 Universiti Malaysia Pahang Hamdan bin Daniyal 

3 Malaysian Industry-Government Group for 
High Technology 

Mohd Zakwan bin Mohd Zabidi 

4 Motordata Research Consortium Sdn Bhd Suzana binti Mohamad 

 
OEM Supply Chain 

 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Swift Bridge Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd Dato' Chong Soon Kheng 

2 Nicom Steel Centre (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Ong Peng Sam 

 
2 Wheelers Ecosystem 

 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Tenaga Alam Sekitar Kita (M) Sdn Bhd Kiu Yik Khong 

 

 
Automotive Software Developer  
 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 ACO Tech Sdn Bhd Syamimi binti Osman 

 
Roadside Assistance Services 

 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Bateriku (M) Sdn Bhd Amir Shazrin bin Hashim 

 
Training Centre 
 

NO Company/Association Represent Name 

1 Pahang Skills Development Centre Nasrul Rahman bin Abdullah 

 


